25
Copyright © 2001-2017 Corbin Russwin, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Corbin Russwin, Inc. is prohibited.45078-5/17
Pyramid
Key Systems
Rim
Rim Cylinders
For use with exit devices and exit
device trims.
Conventional
Fixed Core
(FC) Interchangeable Core
(IC)
How to Order Examples
High Security Rim Cylinder Ordered Separately
Quantity Keyset Cylinder Length Finish Keyway
50 AA1 3020 200 605 P3A1
Rim Cylinder with a Pyramid Security Interchangeable Core
Quantity Keyset Cylinder Length Finish Keyway
50 AA1 3037 178 605 P3A1
Exit Device with a Pyramid Fixed Core High Security Cylinder
Quantity Keyset Series/Function Trim Finish Hand Pyramid Quick Code Keyway
50 AA1 ED5200 L955 630 RHR
PHS (PS for Security
version)
P3A1
Exit Device with a Pyramid Interchangeable Core High Security Cylinder
Quantity Keyset Series/Function Trim Finish Hand Pyramid Quick Code Keyway
50 AA1 ED5200 L955 630 RHR
PCHS (PCS for Security
version)
P3A1
Type Length
Availability
Finish
FC IC
3020 - High Security
           Rim Cylinder
3027 - Security
           Rim Cylinder
3030 - High Security IC
           Rim Cylinder
3037 - Security IC
           Rim Cylinder
3070 - Housing only
058-5/8" (16mm) Tailpiece X X
605 -	 Bright Brass
606 -	 Satin Brass
611 -	 Bright Bronze
612 -	 Satin Bronze
613 -	 Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze -
	 oil rubbed
613E -	Dark Oxidized Satin
	 Bronze - Equivalent
618 -	 Bright Nickel Plated
619 -	 Satin Nickel Plated
622 -	 Flat Black Coated
625 -	 Bright Chromium Plated
626 -	 Satin Chromium Plated
629 -	 Bright Stainless Steel
630 -	 Satin Stainless Steel
722 -	 Black oxidized bronze,
	 oil rubbed
114 - 1-1/4" (32mm) M61 & M62 option for ED8200 and ED9200 exit
device alarms
X
138 - 1-3/8" (35mm) M61 & M62 option for ED8200 and Obsolete
ED9200 exit device alarms
X
178 - 1-7/8" (48mm) (Std. Door) X
178V - 1-7/8" (48mm) vertical X
200 - 2" (51mm) X
200N - 2" (51mm) ED4000/ED5000 Night Latch Function X
200V - 2" (51mm) vertical X
312 - 3-1/2" (89mm) X
312V - 3-1/2" (89mm) vertical X
318 - 3-1/8" (79mm) X